
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

12

11

17

22

121

111

Name

Augusto FONTANELLA

Renan BUSSE

Andre VOLLMER

Romulo NASCIMENTO

Arthur VARGAS

Guilherme RUSCHE

Class

GRADUADOS

GRADUADOS

GRADUADOS

GRADUADOS

GRADUADOS

GRADUADOS

Best Tm

36.767

36.867

36.875

37.181

37.585

39.174

In Lap

8

10

11

8

4

9

Diff

0.100

0.108

0.414

0.818

2.407

Gap

0.100

0.008

0.306

0.404

1.589

Laps

8

11

11

8

6

10

2nd Best

36.791

36.896

36.896

37.311

37.892

39.177

Best Speed

92,039

91,789

91,769

91,014

90,036

86,384

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits
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Licensed to:  FASTCRONO

REGIONAL DA SERRA DE KART 2015 -3ª Etapa

GRADUADOS

Warm Up GRA

Practice started at 8:43:00

Kartódromo César Francischini 0,940 km

16/08/2015 08:30
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